TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,28

18

21

240

410

437

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

7 It. planetary mixer, semi-professional, benchtop with lifting head :

o made on an entirely metal structure ;

o 7 litre removable stainless steel bowl ;

o liftable head for tank disassembly, tool replacement and general cleaning;

o DC motor with variable speed drive ;
o grease lubricated gear transmission;
o microswitches on head lift;

o NVR device;

o Included: whisk, spatula and hook .

Note : machine suitable for medium consistency dough , especially sweet, for approximately 1 kg of flour . Hard dough excluded.

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

SIPLUTONE?7 7 It planetary mixer, with lifting head, complete with:
whisk, hook and spatula, V 230/1, kw 0.28, dim. mm € 358’60

240x410x437h

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days













¥ 3

A mm 220
B mm 285
d-':: mm 240
D: mm 410
E: mm 450
.F: mm 437

G: mm 510




