

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD

power supply	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,28
net weight (Kg)	18
gross weight (Kg)	21
breadth (mm)	240
depth (mm)	410
height (mm)	437

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

7 lt. planetary mixer, semi-professional, benchtop with lifting head :

• made on an entirely metal structure ;

• 7 litre removable stainless steel bowl ;

- liftable head for tank disassembly, tool replacement and general cleaning;
- DC motor with variable speed drive ;
- grease lubricated gear transmission;
- microswitches on head lift;
- NVR device;
- Included: whisk, spatula and hook .

Note : machine suitable for medium consistency dough , especially sweet, for approximately 1 kg of flour . Hard dough excluded.

CODEDESCRIPTIONPRICE/DELIVERYSIPLUTONE77 It planetary mixer, with lifting head, complete with:
whisk, hook and spatula, V 230/1, kw 0.28, dim. mm
240x410x437h€ 358,60
VAT escluded
shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days













